
Time

7:00am      

7:30am   

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm  

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm   

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm  

6:00pm  

6:30pm  

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

Break

Breakout Sessions 5 (4)

Plenary 4

Break

Breakout Sessions 4 (4)

Break

Member Assembly

Networking Reception (in 

Exhibit Hall)

Plenary 5

2016 Annual Meeting Schedule

Albuquerque, NM

June 6-9, 2016

Thursday, June 9Tuesday, June 7 Wednesday, June 8Monday, June 6

Exhibit 

Hall & 

Posters

Registration

Registration

Welcome Reception (in 

Exhibit Hall)

Registration

Break

Breakout Sessions 1 (4)

 

Registration

Coffee

Break

Breakout Sessions 2 (4)

Exhibit 

Hall & 

Posters

Katherine Kelley Lecture 

(Plenary 2)

Roundtables (4) / Coffee

Welcome Session

Plenary Session 1

Lunch on own (invited Lab 

Director lunches)

Industry Workshops / 

Coffee
Roundtables (4) / Coffee

Lunch provided in the 

Exhibit Hall - Visit the 

exhibitors/posters

Tour of New Mexico PHL

Breakout Sessions 3 (4)

Pre-Conf 

Workshop

Pre-Conf 

Workshop

Exhibit Hall 

& Posters 

Lunch (on your own) - Visit 

the exhibitors/posters - 

Raffle (1:30pm)

Awards Breakfast

Break

Plenary 3


