2016 Annual Meeting Schedule Albuquerque, NM June 6-9, 2016

Time	Monday, June 6				Tuesday, June 7			Wednesday, June 8			Thursday, June 9	
7:00am												·
7:30am			Coffee			_						
8:00am		gistration	Pre-Conf Workshop	Pre-Conf Workshop			Industry Workshops /	Registration	Exhibit Hall &	Roundtables (4) / Coffee	Registration	Roundtables (4) / Coffee
8:30am							Coffee			Treatiatables (1) / Collec		1104114142100 (1)7 001100
9:00am							Breakout Sessions 2 (4)					
9:30am												Breakout Sessions 5 (4)
10:00am												Descri
10:30am							Break			Break		Break
11:00am							Katherine Kelley Lecture			Plenary 3		Dlanan, F
11:30am			Lunch on own (i	(invited Lab			(Plenary 2)					Plenary 5
12:00pm 12:30pm	Registration		Director lunches)		Registration	Exhibit Hall & Posters	Lunch provided in the Exhibit Hall - Visit the exhibitors/posters		Posters	Lunch (on your own) - Visit the exhibitors/posters -		
1:00pm												
1:30pm			Welcome Session							Raffle (1:30pm)		
2:00pm			Wolcome Coccion							rame (1.00pm)		Tour of New Mexico PHL
2:30pm			Plenary Session 1				Breakout Sessions 3 (4)			Plenary 4		
3:00pm												
3:30pm	ľ		Break				Break			Break		
4:00pm			Breakout Sessions 1 (4)				Manakan Assault			Dan daniel Onnaina 4 (4)		
4:30pm		Exhibit Hall &					Member Assembly			Breakout Sessions 4 (4)		
5:00pm							Networking Reception (in					
5:30pm		Posters	Welcome Reception (in Exhibit Hall)				Exhibit Hall)					
6:00pm												
6:30pm												
7:00pm												
7:30pm												
8:00pm												